Development Kit for
Epaper Display
DESPI
Dalian Good Display Co., Ltd.
D
Product Specifications
Customer Standard
Description Development Kit for Epaper Display

(1) FPC
connector
(2) Open the
connector
(3) Slide the FPC
into connector
(4) Close the
connector
DESPI
www.good-display.com 7／8 Development Kit for EPD
GOOD D
IS
PL
AY
RESE is set to 0.47Ω position：
1.54 inch: GDEW0154T8、GDEW0154Z17、GDEW0154Z04
2.13 inch: GDEW0213T5、GDEW0213Z16
2.6 inch: GDEW026T0、GDEW026Z39
2.7 inch: GDEW027W3、GDEW027C44
2.9 inch: GDEW029T5、 GDEW029Z10
3.71 inch: GDEW0371W7
4.2 inch: GDEW042T2、 GDEW042Z15
5.83 inch：GDEW0583Z21
7.5 inch： GDEW075Z09
RESE is set to 3Ω position：
1.54 inch:  GDEH0154D27、GDEP015OC1
2.04 inch: GDE021A1
2.13 inch: GDEH0213B1、GDEH0213D30LT
2.9 inch: GDEH029A1、GDEH029D56LT
5.83 inch：GDEW0583T7
7.5 inch:  GDEW075T8
3.9  Keys
Reserved button function for user developing.
4. JTAG Simulator (Optional)
There is no brand or model requirement when the user selects